
2015-16 Daily Schedule Ms. Karen

2015-16 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30 Work/Reading

11:30-12:00
Work/Reading/Meeting Lunch Lunch Cubbie Clean-up

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00 Lunch Violin A Lunch Lunch

1:00-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-1:45

1:45-2:00

2:00-2:15
2:15-2:30

2:30-2:45
2:45-3:00

3:00-3:15 Friday Check-Out
3:15-3:30

3:30-4:00
Teacher Prep

Recess

Arrival/Silent Reading or Begin Morning Work

Chorus 4ths | PE 5thsAfternoon work & 

lessons

Chorus 5ths | PE 4ths

9-11 Community Mtg

Clean-up/Closing Circle/Dismissal

Science GeographyHistory

Teacher Prep

Afternoon work & 

lessons

Computer Lab

Orchestra

Morning work & lessons

Violin B

Violin C

Visual Arts 4ths   General 

Music 5ths

Visual Arts 5ths   General 

Music 4ths

Morning work & lessons

Cello (all) / Morning 

Work

Work/Reading

Violin D

Work/Quiz Work/Quiz Work/Quiz

Morning work & lessons Morning work & lessons
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