2015-16	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00-8:30	Teacher Prep				
8:30-9:00	Arrival/Silent Reading or Begin Morning Work				
9:00-9:30	Morning work & lessons	Morning work & lessons	Morning work & lessons	Computer Lab	Morning work & lessons
9:30-10:00					
10:00-10:30 10:30-11:00				Cello (all) / Morning Work	Orchestra
10:30-11:00					
11:00-11:30				Mayle /Danding	Work/Reading
11:30-12:00	Work/Reading/Meeting	Lunch	Lunch	Work/Reading	Cubbie Clean-up
12:00-12:30	Recess				
12:30-1:00	Lunch	Violin A	Visual Arts 4ths General	Lunch	Lunch
1:00-1:15	Afternoon work &	Violin B	Music 5ths	Violin D	Chorus 5ths PE 4ths
1:15-1:30	lessons	VIOIIII B	Visual Arts 5ths General		
1:30-1:45		Violin C	Music 4ths		
1:45-2:00				Afternoon work &	Charrie Atha I DE Etha
2:00-2:15 2:15-2:30	Work/Quiz	Work/Quiz	Work/Quiz	lessons	Chorus 4ths PE 5ths
2:30-2:45					
2:45-3:00	Science	History	Geography		9-11 Community Mtg
3:00-3:15					Friday Check-Out
3:15-3:30	Clean-up/Closing Circle/Dismissal				
3:30-4:00	Teacher Prep				